

Privacy Policy

Mixed Media Gal is committed to maintaining your trust and confidence. The following Privacy Policy is intended to protect and secure the personally identifiable information (any information by which you can be identified) you provide us through email, verbally, or online.

Privacy Policy – Mixed Media Gal will not share or sell names or personal information with any other organization by mail, electronically, or by any other means. We follow this policy without regard to how we collect information, whether the information is received electronically, or in written, or verbal form.

In addition, Mixed Media Gal will not send you email that you have not agreed to receive. If we establish a mailing list, we may periodically send you email announcing news and event information. Any mailing lists will have an "opt out" feature so that you may unsubscribe at any time.

Mixed Media Gal never sells, rents, leases or exchanges your personal information with any other organizations. We assure you that the identity of all who contact us will be kept confidential.

Children's Online Privacy - We're concerned about the privacy of young children and do not knowingly collect any personal information from a child under 13. While our website is family friendly, we encourage you to become involved with your child's access to the Internet and to our site to ensure that his or her privacy is well protected.